
WHO IS ELIGIBLE FOR CERTIFICATION?

Al-Anon Member Involved in Alateen Service (AMIAS)

NC 2023 AMIAS 
Training 

Schedule
INFORMATION

● Certified AMIAS who are recertifying must submit their paperwork to their
DR no later than April 10.

● All interested Al-Anon members may attend.
● Additional dates for initial certification are listed below.

● Al-Anon members who regularly attend Al-Anon meetings (at least 4/month).
● Al-Anon members who are at least 21 years old
● Al-Anon members who have been actively attending Al-Anon meetings for 2 years, in addition to 

any time spent in Alateen.
● Al-Anon members who have not been convicted of a felony.
● Al-Anon members who have not been charged with or convicted of child abuse or inappropriate 

sexual behavior. 
● Al-Anon members will be required to do a background check.

Register

To register, send your full 
name, email address, city, 
phone #, and whether you are 
certifying or recertifying, at 
least 7 days prior to the 
training date to:
alateen@ncbermudaafg.org

You will receive instructions 
by email for joining the 
training session. 

ADDITIONAL DATES

Sat. Feb 18, 5pm

Sun. Feb 19, 5pm

Sat. Feb. 25 (@NC Convention)

Tues. March 7, 7pm

Sat. March 11, 5 pm 

Mon. March 13, 6:30pm 

Wed. March 15, 7pm 

Sat. March 18, 1pm  

Sun. March 19, 4pm 

Tues. March 21, 7pm

Sat. March 25, 3pm 

Wed. March 29, 7pm

Tues. April 4, 6:30pm

JAN/FEB/MARCH 2023 
RECERT and CERTIFICATION 
SCHEDULE
Tues. Jan 3, 7 pm 

Sat. Jan 7, 12 pm 

Sun. Jan 8,  5 pm 

Mon. Jan 16, 7 pm 

Sun. Jan 22, 3 pm 

Tues. Jan 24, 6:30pm 

Sun. Jan. 28, 4pm 

Sun. Jan. 29, 4pm 

Wed. Feb.1, 7pm

Sat. Feb. 4, 1pm
Tues. Feb 7, 7pm
Sat. Feb. 11, 12pm
Mon. Feb. 13, 6:30pm
Wed. Feb. 15, 7pm

 

Participation is simple! All you need is the 
ability to download and read a pdf file of the 
slides & join a zoom!

Alateens are welcome to join the call!

QUESTIONS?? Contact PAMELA YOUNG, Area Alateen Coordinator, at 
alateen@ncbermudaafg.org




